$375,000 - 15021 Ne 24th Street, Vancouver

MLS® #2395632

$375,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,374 sqft
Residential on 0.19 Acres

Vancouver, Vancouver, WA

This single story fixer upper sits on a spacious
lot and offers two living areas plus a dining
space. The 3 bed 2 bath layout is super
flexible and just waiting for a facelift. Out back,
youa€™ve got a big private yard perfect for
hosting, planting, or whatever outdoor ideas
youa€™ve been saving. If youa€™ve been
craving a DIY project, this is your chance to
turn those saved ideas into real-life magic and
create the home of your dreams.

Built in 1976

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2395632
$375,000
$395,000
$287

3

2

2

1,374

0.19

1976
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold

Community Information

Address

15021 Ne 24th Street




Area 1047 - West Orchard

Subdivision Vancouver
City Vancouver
County Clark
State WA

Zip Code 98684
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Dining Room, Fireplace, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products

School Information

District Evergreen
Elementary Burton Elem
Middle Cascade Mid
High Evergreen High

Additional Information

Days on Market 58
Cumulative Days on Market 58
Days on Website 85



